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A letter detailing how to pay will be sent to families in early term 1.

Year 7
Science $25

Year 8
Science $25

Year 9

Science $25

Year 10

Edrolo is an online resource, paid for in 2024 via subscription. ‘I

A free trial of Year 10 Science is being used for:

e Biology

e Chemistry

e Environmental Science
e Physics

Units1&2

* this subject includes greater digital resources and a physical textbook

Accounting

Biology

Business Management

General Mathematics

Health and Human Development
Legal Studies

Physical Education

Physics

Psychology

Units 3 &4

836
836
836
$105*
836
$36
$36
$105*
836

* this subject includes greater digital resources and a physical textbook

Biology

Business Management
Chemistry

General Mathematics
Health and Human Development
History: Revolutions
Legal Studies

Media

Physical Education
Physics

Psychology

$105*
$36
$36
$105*
$36
$18 (used for Russian Revolution only)
$36
$36
$36
$105*
$36



